2

Velma Wilson
Robert K. Love
J. We Twente

W. 0. Mlessner
Roy Towney |
gonn C. Crouse
1. Gs Stevenson
Pearl Fray Smith

f‘-‘.i
h

Elvira Vleeks

A. M. Sturtevant
Ry U, Moare
Dwlght Metzler
Frank E. Melvin
Mary M. Smelser
H. Ds "donkins
Mrs. Laura McGuirse
Wallace Lee
George Hiatt
Josephlne Burhham
H. Barsdall

LE. UL & Fagqus
Tom Hancock

D. Do "Halines

Ve &g Hart

Ralph I. Canuteson

Dean W, Malott
H. Hagemann
Mary EBElder

Elu Treece ,
Richard Koopmen

176 .50

MI’.SﬂﬂI’S . Jc F . ROmaI’y

ILdttle Lesh

~ ksther M. Norman
- Ray Q. Brewster
Betty Schwartz

Mildred Clodfelter

Anne Mueller
Ruth E. Lechen
e 0. Crawforad
Ruth Mary Dudley
Helen Rhoda Hoopes
V. J¢ Anderson
Margaret Hyde
Lewls Young

Mary Neustifter
A. M. Ocherblad
Wilma Rounds

D. Gagliardo
Wllliam Belt

28

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

H. W, Smith 1.00

O

O.00

0.00

0:00
4,00
2 s
=00
2.00
1:80
¥ 200
1400
l‘OO
1300
1300
1.00
F el

S +00

213.00

6,00
000

2.00

1,060
1.00

1,00

1.00
1,00
1,00
1400
1.00

'« 00

e 00

Ce. Be Althaus 1,00
Alma P. Brooks 000
U. Ge Mitchell O.00
We W, Davis 0+00
J« Be Spith 4,00
F. B Bohannon 200
Alice Winston 200
Louls B, Slsson & o0
S. E. Clements < o LG
Jose M. Osma 2+ 00
Jack R. Gage 2«00
Mary E., Larson 2 .00
Allie M. Conger 1400
David L. ‘Patterson 1.00
W. H. Shoemaker 1400
Raymond Stirhl 1,00
R. Morgan 1.00
Helen A. Titsworth 1.00
Harold G. Barr 1,00
Mrs. B, Gs Barr 1 .00

Marilyn & Margaret Barr 1.00

=
® [ ®

1.00

1.00

600
1.00
1,00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

00
00
00

George L, Davolt 1.00
G. Criss Simpson 1,00
Jeannette L. Cass 100
A, He Turney 1.00
- Paul Haney 1+00
Hilden Gibson 1,00
Olen B. Roark 1.00
504.59‘__014.
Mary A. Grant 0« 00
P. We Viesselman 0+00
Alice Moncrieff 0400
s ‘Ko Balley, Jr. 2+ 00
Albert Bloch 200
Allen Crafton el
Jd. We Ashton 2 .00
. M., Beal 2 .00
lelia V., Walling 2500
Jas F, Wilkins 2«00
Margaret Lynn 2.00
George E. Palmer 2.00
Wealthy Babcock Ol
Harry T. Cralg 1.00
Kay Ruth Eldridge - 1:00
Carrie M. Watson 1.00
Gladys Dowers 1.00
Howard A. Stoltenbergl.00
Mo We Mayberry | 1,00
Byron Sarvis S SR
F A | o Dailey 1.00 7,
L, L. Waters 1.00
Nellle Barnes 1,00
H., F. Summers _ 5 #7032
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